
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF APRIL 2005
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 39-9-10 0 1  0 485710 025698 SEOUL HEUNGIN 354 C  4 02-2005

 40-3-5 0 2  0 435710 025706 SEOUL PAGODA 354 C  4 02-2005

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225710 025714 SEOUL KONKUK 354 C  4 02-2005

 63-2-5 0 3  0 655710 025715 SEOUL KORYO 354 C  4 02-2005

 17 0-1 0 0  1 175710 030062 SEOUL DONGYANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 16-6-11 0 5  0 225710 030080 SEOUL NAM DAE MUN 354 C  4 02-2005

 18 0 0 0 0  0 185710 031223 SEOUL SEONGDONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 38 0-2 0 2  0 385710 032837 SEOUL EULJI 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 033054 SEOUL YONG MA 354 C  6 04-2005

 24-8-8 0 0  0 325710 033598 SEOUL ACADEMY 354 C  4 02-2005

 33 0-7 0 7  0 335710 033975 SEOUL DONGDO 354 C  4 02-2005

 29-3-6 0 3  0 325710 034237 SEOUL DONGDAEMOON 354 C  4 02-2005

 44-6-11 0 4  1 505710 034698 SEOUL MUGUNGWHA 354 C  4 02-2005

 15-4-4 0 0  0 195710 035845 SEOUL KWANGDONG 354 C  7 09-2004

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105710 035846 SEOUL KYUNGHEE 354 C  6 04-2005

 23-1-1 0 0  0 245710 036166 SEOUL TAENEUNG 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 036412 SEOUL ANAM 354 C  4 02-2005

 35 1-5 0 6  0 345710 036759 SEOUL SEOBOU 354 C  4 02-2005

 25 2-6 0 8  0 235710 036931 SEOUL NORTH 354 C  4 02-2005

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245710 037136 SEOUL DONGBONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 21-1-7 0 6  0 225710 037140 SEOUL TAEYANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 30-7-7 0 0  0 375710 037141 SEOUL TONGIL 354 C  4 02-2005

 40 5-7 0 12  0 355710 037193 SEOUL SEODO 354 C  4 02-2005

 40-4-8 0 4  0 445710 037270 SEOUL SAI HANSUNG 354 C  4 02-2005

 50-10-14 0 4  0 605710 037452 SEOUL DONGIL 354 C  4 02-2005

 33-9-9 0 0  0 425710 037982 SEOUL DOKRIBMOON 354 C  4 02-2005

 17 1 0 0 1  0 165710 038092 SEOUL DONGSHIN 354 C  4 02-2005

 25 1-2 0 3  0 245710 038509 SEOUL MOOAK 354 C  4 02-2005

 20-4-6 0 2  0 245710 038876 SEOUL SANGROK 354 C  4 02-2005

 26-2-14 0 12  0 285710 038924 SEOUL DONGWOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 24-6-12 1 5  0 305710 039079 SEOUL KEUMHWA 354 C  4 02-2005

 19-3-6 0 3  0 225710 039575 SEOUL OLYMPIC 354 C  4 02-2005

 39 0 0 0 0  0 395710 039576 SEOUL SEOKTAP 354 C  7 09-2004

 21-9-14 0 5  0 305710 039646 SEOUL GUGIL 354 C  4 02-2005

 32 0 0 0 0  0 325710 039918 SEOUL YONHI 354 C  4 02-2005

 14 3-8 0 11  0 115710 040275 SEOUL YOUNGGA 354 C  4 02-2005

 27-3-3 0 0  0 305710 040454 SEOUL JEONG GWANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235710 041401 SEOUL SIN SEOUL 354 C  4 02-2005
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 51-6-8 0 2  0 575710 043802 SEOUL DABO 354 C  4 02-2005

 10-5-6 0 1  0 155710 043925 SEOUL SUNG DUK 354 C  7 09-2004

 25 2 0 0 2  0 235710 045024 SEOUL KONGDUK 354 C  4 02-2005

 52 0-6 0 6  0 525710 045612 SEOUL HAN KANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 18-5-9 0 4  0 235710 045947 SEOUL HANWOORI 354 C  4 02-2005

 25-20-22 0 2  0 455710 047311 SEOUL HO AHM 354 C  4 03-2005

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285710 047564 SEOUL HORIM 354 C  4 02-2005

 23 0-4 0 4  0 235710 047925 SEOUL DONG GUK 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 049119 SEOUL CHUNG WOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165710 049304 SEOUL JEONG ILL 354 C  4 02-2005

 18-9-9 0 0  0 275710 051455 SEOUL CHUNG KANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 32 0-10 4 6  0 325710 051721 SEOUL DONG KYUNG 354 C  4 02-2005

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165710 052210 SEOUL PUREUNSOL 354 C  4 02-2005

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275710 055233 SEOUL BUKKYUNG 354 C  4 02-2005

 31 11-9 0 18  2 205710 056234 SEOUL JUNGHWA 354 C  4 02-2005

 8 0 0 0 0  0 85710 056752 SEOUL YANGHWA 354 C  4 06-2004

 39 10-4 0 14  0 295710 056829 SEOUL SONGJUK 354 C  7 09-2004

 31-4-11 0 7  0 355710 058267 SEOUL KANG BUK 354 C  4 02-2005

 50 1-12 0 13  0 495710 059280 SEOUL KYONG WOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 35 4-10 0 14  0 315710 059918 SEOUL HAN-MA-EUM 354 C  4 02-2005

 29-3-11 0 8  0 325710 060019 SEOUL DONG-A 354 C  4 02-2005

 18-6-6 0 0  0 245710 060260 SEOUL DONG SAN 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-10-10 0 0  0 105710 061211 SEOUL DONG BUL 354 C  6 04-2005

 20 0-8 0 8  0 205710 061237 SEOUL DEA WEON 354 C  4 02-2005

 14 0 0 0 0  0 145710 061238 SEOUL OTOGI 354 C  4 02-2005

 22 2-10 0 12  0 205710 061263 SEOUL MS 354 C  4 02-2005

 30-3-8 0 5  0 335710 061369 SEOUL BONG HWA 354 C  4 02-2005

 24 7-13 0 20  0 175710 061370 SEOUL EHWA 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165710 061371 SEOUL HO SOO 354 C  6 04-2005

 18 1-5 0 6  0 175710 061372 SEOUL JIN-AH 354 C  4 02-2005

 10 0 0 0 0  0 105710 061374 SEOUL KUM KANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-16-16 0 0  0 165710 061377 SEOUL SEO JUNG 354 C  6 04-2005

 19-6-17 0 11  0 255710 061378 SEOUL SUJEONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225710 061881 SEOUL NEW PAGODA 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-12-12 0 0  0 125710 061937 SEOUL AEJEONG 354 C  6 04-2005

 13-8-9 0 1  0 215710 061938 SEOUL NEW ACADEMY 354 C  4 02-2005

 34-3-9 0 6  0 375710 062057 SEOUL DAEMO 354 C  4 02-2005

 19-1-1 0 0  0 205710 062786 SEOUL HAN HYANG 354 C  7 09-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063547 SEOUL CHUNG MI 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063548 SEOUL HAN VIT 354 C  6 04-2005
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 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063666 SEOUL KS 354 C  6 04-2005

 28 1-8 0 9  0 275710 063667 SEOUL JIN SUN MI 354 C  4 01-2005

 12-10-10 0 0  0 225710 063669 SEOUL O AM 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063674 SEOUL STAR 354 C  6 04-2005

 24-1-9 0 8  0 255710 063743 SEOUL WORLD STAR 354 C  4 02-2005

 27-17-17 0 0  0 445710 063744 SEOUL HONG IK 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063745 SEOUL SUNG HWA 354 C  6 04-2005

 25 0-9 0 9  0 255710 063834 SEOUL TAE IN 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-13-13 0 0  0 135710 063836 SEOUL UNION 354 C  6 04-2005

 26 1-2 0 3  0 255710 063839 SEOUL NEW JOONGANG 354 C  4 02-2005

 26 1 0 0 1  0 255710 063910 SEOUL NEW YOUNGWOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063913 SEOUL HAN-A 354 C  6 04-2005

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165710 063915 SEOUL DA WOON 354 C  7

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063916 SEOUL AMADEUS 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063917 SEOUL NEW DONGNAM 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063919 SEOUL KANG WON 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063920 SEOUL S S 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 063961 SEOUL CHONG HAK HWE JANG 354 C  6 04-2005

 27 3-19 0 22  0 245710 064022 SEOUL HARMONY 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 064045 SEOUL JEONG KYUNG 354 C  6 04-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 064047 SEOUL SOO AHM 354 C  7 08-2004

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 064119 SEOUL MOON WHA 354 C  6 04-2005

 31-4-21 0 17  0 355710 064354 SEOUL NEW MILLENNIUM 354 C  4 02-2005

 40-8-31 0 23  0 485710 064688 SEOUL ROSE 354 C  4 02-2005

 47-2-14 0 12  0 495710 064897 SEOUL KANG SAN 354 C  4 02-2005

 28 6-6 0 11  1 225710 064919 SEOUL TOWER 354 C  4 02-2005

 40 2-3 0 4  1 385710 064991 SEOUL EUNPYEONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225710 065483 SEOUL HANWOOLTARY 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-21-21 0 0  0 215710 065484 SEOUL KIL WOO 354 C  6 04-2005

 29 7-13 0 20  0 225710 065489 SEOUL NEW-HAN-MAEUM 354 C  4 02-2005

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45710 066836 SEOUL ROOKIE NEW CENTURY 354 C  4 01-2005

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255710 066947 SEOUL RUBY 354 C  6 04-2005

 27 6 0 2 4  0 215710 067296 SEOUL MIRAE 354 C  4 02-2005

 19 0 0 0 0  0 195710 067300 SEOUL YONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 21 1 0 0 1  0 205710 067305 SEOUL BYUTGOL 354 C  4 02-2005

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65710 067307 SEOUL EUREKA 354 C  4 02-2005

 31 0-6 0 6  0 315710 067308 SEOUL BAEBONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155710 067309 SEOUL DASUNG 354 C  4 10-2004

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155710 067312 SEOUL DIDIMDOL 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-29-29 0 0  0 295710 067652 SEOUL BACK WOON 354 C  6 04-2005
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 23 0-15 1 14  0 235710 067654 SEOUL IMAGE 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205710 068698 SEOUL TAMI 354 C  6 04-2005

 0-25-25 0 0  0 255710 068699 SEOUL US 354 C  6 04-2005

 20 0-9 0 9  0 205710 068908 SEOUL CHOUNG SONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 11 0 0 0 0  0 115710 068909 SEOUL QUEEN 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-31-31 0 0  0 315710 068910 SEOUL YEOL BUL 354 C  6 04-2005

 18-2-6 0 4  0 205710 075896 SEOUL IGUAZU 354 C  4 02-2005

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125710 075897 SEOUL KANG CHEON 354 C  4 02-2005

 0-12-12 0 0  0 125710 075900 Seoul Bongyang 354 C  4 06-2004

 24 0 0 0 0  0 245710 075901 SEOUL KOIN 354 C  4 02-2005

 25 3 0 0 3  0 225710 075902 Seoul Mo Jung 354 C  4 02-2005

 33 3-7 0 10  0 305710 077828 SEOUL GREEN 354 C  4 02-2005

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215710 077857 SEOUL NEW ROSE 354 C  4 01-2005

 35-4-4 0 0  0 395710 077954 SEOUL SONG HA 354 C  4 02-2005

 24-14-17 3 0  0 385710 078207 SEOUL KWANG JIN 354 C  4 02-2005

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255710 078208 SEOUL YOUNG POWER 354 C  4 02-2005

 21-15-15 0 0  0 365710 078209 SEOUL MAE BAWE 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 078212 SEOUL SANG JI 354 C  4 01-2005

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255710 078213 SEOUL JUNG WOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 31 0-8 0 8  0 315710 078472 SEOUL SAMKAKSAN 354 C  4 02-2005

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235710 078473 SEOUL PYUNG DONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 14-21-21 0 0  0 355710 082860 SEOUL JAYOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 082861 SEOUL SHIN WOO 354 C  4 02-2005

 22-9-14 5 0  0 315710 082862 SEOUL NEW GWANGJIN 354 C  4 02-2005

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265710 082863 SEOUL MINERVA 354 C  4 02-2005

 51 0 0 0 0  0 515710 082864 SEOUL NEW EUNPYUNG 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 082865 SEOUL JINDALRAE 354 C  4 02-2005

 31 0-6 0 6  0 315710 082866 SEOUL CHUNGYA 354 C  4 02-2005

 50 0 0 0 0  0 505710 082867 SEOUL SUN 354 C  4 02-2005

 37 0 0 0 0  0 375710 082869 SEOUL KYUNG DONG 354 C  4 02-2005

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205710 082870 SEOUL SIN DAP 354 C  4 02-2005

 56 56-2 0 58  0 05710 084622 SEOUL ARIRANG 354 C  5 02-2005

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05710 084623 SEOUL WHITE 354 C  5 02-2005

 25 25 0 1 24  0 05710 084625 SEOUL HANARO 354 C  5 02-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05710 084899 SEOUL SAE SEOUL 354 C  5 02-2005

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05710 084900 SEOUL HAETBIT 354 C  5 02-2005

 35 35 0 0 35  0 05710 084901 SEOUL COSMOS 354 C  5 02-2005

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05710 086023 SEOUL BLACK ROSE 354 C  5 04-2005

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05710 086025 SEOUL HWARANG 354 C  5 04-2005

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  157  715  6  17 -1287 -549  3,333 3,882
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5710

Club Date StatusClub Name

025706 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL PAGODA

025706 Good Standing01-2005SEOUL PAGODA

033054 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL YONG MA

033054 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL YONG MA

034237 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL DONGDAEMOON

034237 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL DONGDAEMOON

035845 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL KWANGDONG

035846 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL KYUNGHEE

035846 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL KYUNGHEE

039576 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL SEOKTAP

043802 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL DABO

043802 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL DABO

043925 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL SUNG DUK

047311 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HO AHM

047311 Good Standing03-2005SEOUL HO AHM

051455 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL CHUNG KANG

051455 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL CHUNG KANG

056829 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL SONGJUK

061211 Status Quo03-2005SEOUL DONG BUL
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061211 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL DONG BUL

061371 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL HO SOO

061371 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL HO SOO

061377 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL SEO JUNG

061377 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL SEO JUNG

061881 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL NEW PAGODA

061881 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL NEW PAGODA

061937 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL AEJEONG

061937 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL AEJEONG

062057 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL DAEMO

062057 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL DAEMO

062786 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL HAN HYANG

063547 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL CHUNG MI

063547 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL CHUNG MI

063548 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL HAN VIT

063548 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL HAN VIT

063666 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL KS

063666 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL KS

063674 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL STAR

063674 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL STAR

063743 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL WORLD STAR
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063743 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL WORLD STAR

063745 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL SUNG HWA

063745 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL SUNG HWA

063836 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL UNION

063836 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL UNION

063913 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL HAN-A

063913 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL HAN-A

063915 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL DA WOON

063916 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL AMADEUS

063916 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL AMADEUS

063917 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL NEW DONGNAM

063917 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL NEW DONGNAM

063919 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL KANG WON

063919 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL KANG WON

063920 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL S S

063920 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL S S

063961 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL CHONG HAK HWE JANG

063961 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL CHONG HAK HWE JANG

064045 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL JEONG KYUNG

064045 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL JEONG KYUNG

064047 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL SOO AHM
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064119 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL MOON WHA

064119 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL MOON WHA

064897 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL KANG SAN

064897 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL KANG SAN

065483 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL HANWOOLTARY

065483 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL HANWOOLTARY

065484 Status Quo10-2004SEOUL KIL WOO

065484 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL KIL WOO

066947 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL RUBY

066947 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL RUBY

067312 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL DIDIMDOL

067312 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL DIDIMDOL

067652 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL BACK WOON

067652 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL BACK WOON

068698 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL TAMI

068698 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL TAMI

068699 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL US

068699 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL US

068910 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL YEOL BUL

068910 Cancelled Club04-2005SEOUL YEOL BUL

075896 Status Quo11-2004SEOUL IGUAZU
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075896 Good Standing02-2005SEOUL IGUAZU

078472 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL SAMKAKSAN

078473 Good Standing07-2004SEOUL PYUNG DONG

082860 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL JAYOO

082861 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL SHIN WOO

082862 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL NEW GWANGJIN

082863 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL MINERVA

082864 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL NEW EUNPYUNG

082865 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL JINDALRAE

082866 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL CHUNGYA

082867 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL SUN

082869 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL KYUNG DONG

082870 Good Standing10-2004SEOUL SIN DAP

084622 Newly Charted01-2005SEOUL ARIRANG

084623 Newly Charted01-2005SEOUL WHITE

084625 Newly Charted01-2005SEOUL HANARO

084899 Newly Charted02-2005SEOUL SAE SEOUL

084900 Newly Charted02-2005SEOUL HAETBIT

084901 Newly Charted02-2005SEOUL COSMOS

086023 Newly Charted04-2005SEOUL BLACK ROSE

086025 Newly Charted04-2005SEOUL HWARANG
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